License Number

3280

3279

3278

3273

3272

3270

3271

3270

3252

3108

3189

3105

3215

3248

3193

3118

3233

3226

3166

3006

3097

3162

3152

3240

3104

3207

3093

3165

3191

3217

3229

Warehouse

Entity Name

SOLLIO GROUPE COOPERATIF

Genesis seed solutions llc

Adroit Overseas Enterprises Ltd

Triple C Commodities LLC

Kenson Grain Co, LP

Terra Ingredients LLC

Jay B. Miller

Rudy Agro Ltd.

MGI Grain Inc.

Dakota Pride Cooperative

sinamco Trading, Inc.

SunOpta Grains and Foods Inc.

Scoular Canada, Ltd.

Advanced Sunflower LLC

American Bean, LLC

Appert Acres Inc.

Besco Grain Ltd.

East Central Grain Marketing, Inc.

Agrex, Inc.

Specialty Commodities LLC

Great Western Malting, Co.

Nature's Organic Grist, LLC

Riverland Ag Corp.

De Lune Corp

The Scoular Company

Quality Seed Genetics, LLC

Trinidad Benham Corp.

J. Bruce and James R. Gibbens dba Gibbens Grain

General Grain Cleaning Co.

CB Procurement LLC

Jaco Commodities LLC

Contact

Marcia Baryluk
Robert Teffaine
IR (Harry) Kassian
Nicole Zieska
Vishal Garg
Yogesh Raipuria
Brett Heidema
Heath Huitink

chad hobbs

Rose Cowles
Jay B. Miller
Matthew Miller
Donna Cole
Wes Walker
Tangie Wilson
Todd Mitchell

Travis Bruner

Aziz Akhtar
Kent Johnson
Val Hauschild

Ashley Cuffe
James Stahl

Jarrid Graff

Craig Anderson
Mike Hallingstad
Timothy Urbaniak
Tim Urbaniak
Linda Appert
Mike Appert

Rene Caners
Daniel Stommes
Joanne Stommes

Amy Ashlock

Gina Wenger

Amanda Greenwood
Rosalie Althoff
Accounting Department
Kim Ellis

Julie Heinz

Mark Kucala

Julie Heinz

Mark Kucala

Darneice Martin ; Extension 105
Jim Wheeler

Theron kuhn

Theron Kuhn

Christina Sprunk

Jim Lund

Chris Salway

Doug Dever

Jaimee Patterson

Bruce Gibbens
Dennis Haugen
Maria Reidman
Aimee Galvez
Kelly Diggins
Amy Hofland
JEFF HARTMAN

Mail

476 - 167 Lombard Aveneu
Winnipeg, MB R3B 0V3

PO Box 441 27995 72 Ave. N.W.
Berthold, ND 58718

96th Avenue

Surrey, BC V3V 0C6

PO Box 404

Manhattan, MT 59741

PO Box 246

Thorndale, TX 76577

730 SECOND AVE S
Minneapolis, MN 55402
8827 179th Ave SE
Wahpeton, ND 58075

Box 100

OUTLOOK, SK SOL 2NO
1330 Lake Robbins Drive, Suite 250
The Woodlands, MN 56721
PO Box 2136

Jamestown, ND 58402-2136
920 2nd Ave S
Minneapolis, MN 55402
410 South Railroad Avenue
Grace City, ND 58445

140 - 1500 Quebec Avenue
Saskatoon, SK S7K 1V7

740 2nd St SW

Huron, SD 57350

PO Box 227

Oslo, MN 56744-0227

755 Hwy 34
Hazelton, ND 58544

PO Box 1390

Carman, MB ROG 0J0
48005S. Louise Ave.

Sioux Falls, SD 57106

8205 W 108th Ter
Overland Park, KS 66210
1530 47th Street North
Fargo, ND 58108-2858

PO Box 1529

Vancouver, WA 98668

701 Xenia Ave S

Golden Valley, MN 55416
701 Xenia Ave S

Golden Valley, MN 55416
7405 Alban Station Court
Springfield, VA 22150
10801 Mastin Street - Suite 800
Overland Park, KS 66208

307 3rd St

Alice, ND 58031
PO Box 378007
Denver, CO 80237

PO Box 708

Cando, ND 58324-0708
930 115th Ave SE
Hannaford, ND 58448

207 High Point Dr Bldg 100
Victor, NY 14564

4695 US 75 Ave

Maurice, IA 51036

Phone

(204) 958-5977

(701) 453-3687

(604) 930-4855

(712) 395-0688

(512) 898-2540

(612) 486-3802

(701) 642-4550

(306) 867-8667

(281) 336-0638

(701) 626-2070

(612) 367-8050

(701) 674-3179

(306) 986-2200

(605) 554-1301

(218) 695-3040

(701) 321-1587

(204) 745-3662

(605) 321-4719

(913) 851-6300

(701) 282-8222

(360) 905-3345

(952) 746-6821

(952) 746-6802

(703) 495-2700

(913) 338-1474

(701) 689-6501

(303) 220-1400

(701) 968-3342

(701) 769-2300

(585) 678-7100

(712) 567-3341

Email
marcia.baryluk@sollio.ag
robert.teffaine@sollio.ag
JR@genesisseed.ag
nicolez@unitedag.com
vishal@adroitoverseas.com
yogesh@adroitoverseas.com

triplec.montana@gmail.com

chobbs@eccwireless.net

tonnagecorp@agmotion.com

tamiller2322@gmail.com
donna@rudyagro.ca
wesw@rudyagro.ca
tmitchell@ricebrantech.com
twilson@ricebrantech.com

tbruner@dakotapride.coop

aziz@sinamcotrading.com
Kent.Johnson@sunopta.com
val.hauschild@sunopta.com

acuffe@scoular.com
james@advancedsunflower.com
jarrid@advancedsunflower.com
craig@ambean.com
Craig@ambean.com
mike@ambean.com
tim@ambean.com
llappert2011@hotmail.com
mappert@bektel.com

rcaners@bescograin.ca
dan@eastcentralgrain.com
joanne@dreamthreads.com
aashlock@agrexinc.com
gwenger@agrexinc.com
amanda.greenwood@adm.com
rosalie.althoff@adm.com

jheinz@ceresglobalag.com
mkucala@ceresglobalag.com
Jheinz@ceresglobalag.com
mkucala@ceresglobalag.com

scarter@delunecorp.com
jwheeler@scoular.com
tkuhn@scoular.com

christina.sprunk@qualityseed.com
jim.lund@qualityseed.com
csalway@trinidadbenham.com
ddever@trinidadbenham.com
mddever@trinidadbenham.com
reglic@trinidadbenham.com

bruce@gibbenslaw.com
dennis@generalgrain.com
maria@generalgrain.com
aimee.galvez@cbrands.com
compliance@cbrands.com
amy@jacocommodities.com
jeff@jacocommodities.com

Effective Date

4/6/2021

3/17/2021

3/12/2021

9/9/2020

9/8/2020

9/2/2020

8/10/2020

8/7/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

Inactive Date

License Type

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Capacity ~ Corporate Capacity ~ Bond Amount
$450,000.00
$125,000.00

$1,000,000.00
$105,000.00
$50,000.00
$148,234.50
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$57,670.00
$50,000.00
$175,000.00

1,864,000 bu $1,047,574.60

$107,969.00
$100,000.00

1,414,000 bu $775,000.00

$50,000.00
$62,500.00
$50,000.00
$2,000,000.00
$174,650.00
$50,000.00
$100,000.00

$150,000.00

$50,000.00

738,000 bu $730,000.00

$50,000.00

$284,963.35

$470,000.00

$137,500.00

$225,514.50

$50,000.00



3230

3025

3249

3088

3236

3199

3234

3190

3116

3139

3216

3197

3251

3250

3134

3167

3220

3101

3247

3206

3044

3256

3173

3119

3067

3178

La Coop Federee

SKE Midwestern Inc

JSW Grain, LLC

Grain Millers Inc

FBN CM LLC

United Grain Corporation of Oregon

West Plains, LLC

Downs Brokerage, Inc.

Ardent Mills, LLC

NFO Members Grain, Inc.

The ARC Group LLC

U.S. Commodities, LLC

Nuseed Americas Inc.

FCStone Merchant Services, LLC

Premium Gold Flax Products, Inc.

LaMotte Seed, Inc.

Consolidated Grain and Barge Co.

Seed-Ex Inc.

Columbia Grain International, LLC

Hatton Commodities & Transfer, Inc.

Viterra USA LLC

Great Lakes Grain & Transportation, LLC

Cooperative Regions of Organic Producer Pools

Pro Co-op

Hensall District Co-Operative, Incorporated

EGT, LLC

Michael Morrison
Robert Teffaine

Todd Swenson
Brent Roeder
James Wieland
Deb Kosek
Patrick Pautz
Eric Carnell
Julius Kaiser
Doug Engle
Larry Bauman
Leif Anderson
Travis Finck
Luke Shaw
Patrick Merrill

Sarah Pritchard
Don Niblock
Jenny White
Pete Elsham

David Reed
Jenna Keim
Justin Lovegrove
Kyle Heath

Rose Cowles
Clint Munro
Janet Szuta
April Morgan
James Dieter
Nancy Crimmins
Randy Miller

David LaMotte
Alison Donaldson
Connie Burnet
Roger Barnabe
Sheryl Clement
Darren Bjornson
David Scholand
Donald Giese
Dustin Maier
Jamie Carlson
Larry McCollum
Matt Kenton
Tayebeh Soltani
Tyler Kieffer
Tyler Stegman
lisa Iverson
Steve Iverson
Bryan Boyeff
David Smoot
Larry Deydey
Monique Eliasson
Riley Skardal
Robert Rylander
Michael DiMarco
Phil Hageman
Corey Jones
Sarah Jones
Danielle Hallock
Nicoli Lund

Joey Groot

Karla Dickson
April Peetz
Shana Carpenter
Jim Vrolyk

167 Lombard Ave Ste 476
Winnipeg, MB R38 0V3
P.O. Box 47

Fargo, ND 58107

1711 Gold Dr S. Ste 230
Fargo , ND 58103

10400 Viking Dr. #301
Eden Prairie, MN 55344
388 El Camino Real

san Carlos, CA 94070
900 Washington St Ste 700
Vancouver, WA 98660

14210 Hillsdale Circle
Omaha, NE 68137
PO Box 587

Langdon, ND 58249
1875 Lawrence St
Denver, CO 80202

PO Box 2508

Ames, IA 50010

8545 Executive Woods Dr Ste 1
Lincoln, NE 68512

730 2nd Ave S Ste 700
Minneapolis, MN 55402

990 Riverside Parkway

West Sacramento, CA 95605
1251 NW Briarcliff Pkwy
Kansas City, MO 64116

1321 12th Ave NE

Denhoff, ND 58430

P.0.Box 138

Bottineau, ND 58318

PO Box 249

Mandeville, LA 70470-0249
PO Box 238

Letellier, MB ROG 1C0

1300 SW Fifth Ave., Ste. 2929
Portland, OR 97201

1591 146th Ave NE
Hatton, ND 58240
2625 Victoria Avenue
Regina, SK S4T 7T9

702 Salzburg Avenue
Bay City, MI 48706

One Organic Way

LaFarge, W1 54639

Box 167

Opheim, MT 59250

1 Davidson Drive

Hensall, ON NOM1X0

1391 Timberlake Manor Parkway
Chesterfield, MO 63017

PO Box 374

(204) 958-5977

(701) 306-8628

(701) 235-2900

(952) 983-1284

(650) 226-3409

(360) 816-1941

(713) 929-9125

(701) 256-2447

(720) 726-8861

(515) 292-2000

(402) 484-7474

(612) 486-3880

(708) 377-1403

(402) 861-2516

(701) 884-2553

(701) 263-7333

(312) 805-3452

(204) 737-2000

(503) 224-8624

(218) 230-9648

(306) 569-4596

(307) 414-0597

(608) 625-3477

(406) 762-3231

(519) 262-3002

(314) 292-2000

michael.morrison@sollio.ag
robert.teffaine@sollio.ag

todd@skemidwestern.com
broeder@eidebailly.com
jim.wieland@goldmark.com
deb.kosek@grainmillers.com
patrick.pautz@grainmillers.com

legal@farmersbusinessnetwork.com

Dengle@ugcpnw.com
landerson@ugcpnw.com
Ibauman@ugcpnw.com
Tfinck@ugepnw.com
Luke.shaw@westplainslic.com
patrick.merrill@westplainslic.com

downsinc@utma.com
don.niblock@ardentmills.com
jenny.white@ardentmills.com
pete.elsham@ardentmills.com

dreed@nfo.org
jkeim@agrisk.net
jlovegrove@agrisk.net
kheath@agmotion.com
rcowles@unitedbioenergy.com
clint.munro@nuseed.com
janet.szuta@nufarm.com
April. Morgan@intlfcstone.com
james.dieter @intlfcstone.com
nancy@premiumgoldflax.com
randy@premiumgoldflax.com

dalamotte@srt.com
alison.donaldson@cgb.com
connie.burnet@cgb.com
roger@seed-ex.com
sheryl@seed-ex.com
dbjornson@columbiagrain.com
dgiese@columbiagrain.com
dmaier@columbiagrain.com
dscholand@columbiagrain.com
jcarlson@columbiagrain.com
Imccollum@columbiagrain.com
tkieffer@columbiagrain.com
tsoltani@columbiagrain.com
tstegman@columbiagrain.com

lisamiver@gmail.com
steveiverson13@gmail.com
bryan.boyeff@viterra.com
david.smoot@viterra.com
larry.deydey@viterra.com
monique.eliasson@viterra.com
northgate@viterra.com
riley.skardal@viterra.com
mdimarco71@hotmail.com
philh@thegreatgrains.com

accttaxcomp@organicvalley.com
pro_coopdanielle@nemont.net
pro_coop@nemont.net
joey.groot@hdc.on.ca
kdickson@hdc.on.ca
april.peetz@bunge.com
shana.carpenter@bunge.com
jurolyk@theandersons.com

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

$280,000.00

$50,000.00

$350,000.00

$300,000.00

$450,000.00

$1,269,687.15

$50,000.00

$97,500.00

342,000 bu $727,955.00

$50,000.00

$2,000,000.00

$1,750,000.00

$304,800.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$100,000.00

$2,255,000.00

$300,000.00

3,709,000 bu $1,370,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$100,000.00

$2,000,000.00



3146

3109

3228

3221

3136

3200

3168

3218

3141

3202

3192

3120

3147

3244

3209

3212

3145

3257

3223

3196

3219

3241

3224

Thompsons USA Limited

Archer Daniels Midland Co.

Delmar Commodities Ltd.

Dakota AgSynergy LLC

Inter-Marketing, Inc.

Healthy Food Ingredients, LLC dba SK Food
International

United Pulse Trading Inc. dba AGT Foods
Lighthouse Commodities, LLC

Heartland Mill, Inc. dba HMI Sourcing
Advanced Marketing Group, LLC
Crosswater Grain, Division of Crosswater
Equipment, LLC

Hawkeye Commodities Company
Laughlin-Cartrell, Inc.

Mercaris Corporation

The Andersons, Inc.

JGL Commodities US Ltd.

Lackawanna Products Corp.

The Redwood Group, LLC dba Stricks Ag
The Redwood Group, LLC dba The Redwood

Commodities Group, LLC

Commercial Lynks Inc.

Paterson Grain, LLC

Halo Commodity Company, LLC

Hansen-Mueller Co.

Lori Tweet
Aaron Largent
David Douglas
Eric Mack

Lesa Woodruff
Shawn Schaff
Travis Zerface
Julie Heinz
Trade Compliance
Brandon Sehn
Justin Purintun

Susan Sanderson
Kevin Nordsven
Norma Arend
Brad Feist

Sarah Fremming
Seyhan Kilincci
David Spickler
Jessica Crist
Larry Snow
Mark Nightengale
John Birrell
Sadie Jacob

Barry Wentz
Dennis Schemmel
Melissa Jenkins
Amber Hall

Brian Chastain

Kellee James

Judy Baldwin
Glen Lyons
Micah Adams
Janet Trent

Jason Haywood
Alex Cowan

Joel Kellen

Alex Cowan

Joel Kellen

Jay Gnanasekaran
Marion DeGhetto
Daryl Fisher

Greg Bowey
Murray Froese
Kevin Buxa

Ryan Anderson
Janet Herroon
Kyle German
Alyssa Brown

Bill lllies

Brad Haugeberg
Bret Kramer
Brian Weigel
Bruce Cahill

Chris Gratton
Corey Hjelmstad
Darrel Klundt
Dennis Novacek
Don Fornshell
Eric Bock

Harold Weimer
Jason Swart

Jeff Mehl

Jeremy Sarbaum
Jodi Montgomery

East Grand Forks, MN 56721
PO Box 1470
Decatur, IL 62525

2-915 Navigator Rd
Winkler, MB R6W 0L7

PO Box 692

Linton, ND 58552

PO Box 1057

Miles City, MT 59301

4666 Amber Valley Pkwy
Fargo, ND 58104

1611 E Century Ave Ste 102
Bismarck, ND 58503

4719 Shelburne St
Bismarck, ND 58503
904 E Highway 96
Marienthal, KS 67863
PO Box 720

Donald, OR 97020

316 3rd StE

Napoleon, ND 58561
1050 SW Brookside Circle Suite 100
Grimes, A 50111

PO Box 399

Carlton, OR 97111
8737 Colesville Rd
Silver Spring, MD 20910
PO Box 119

Maumee, OH 43537
2244 South 7 Highway
Blue Springs, MO 64014
8545 Main Street
Clarence, NY 14031
5920 Nall Avenue
Mission, KS 66202
5920 Nall Avenue
Mission, KS 66202

4709 Eisenhower Ave
Alexandria, VA 22304

1 Paterson Dr
Bottineau, ND 58318

2920 26th Ave. S

Fargo, ND 58103

12231 Emmet St
Omaha, NE 68164

PO Box 64089 MS301
St. Paul, MN 55164-0089

(218) 773-8834

(217) 451-2725

(204) 331-3696

(701) 321-1340

(406) 234-6585

(701) 356-4106

(701) 751-1623

(701) 516-8024

(620) 379-4472

(503) 336-1811

(701) 321-2256

(515) 986-4441

(503) 852-7151

(312) 423-1875

(419) 893-5050

(816) 229-0303

(716) 633-1940

(816) 925-0326

(816) 925-0326

(703) 751-6200

(204) 926-9557

(701) 364-9344

(402) 491-3385

Itweet@theandersons.com
Aaron.Largent@adm.com
ADMGrainLicensing@adm.com
David.Douglas@adm.com
Eric.Mack@adm.com
Shawn.Schaff@adm.com
Travis.Zerface@adm.com
jheinz@ceresglobalag.com
tradecompliance@ceresglobalag.com
brandon.sehn@dakagsynergy.com
justin.purintun@dakagsynergy.com

sksand@midrivers.com
kevin.nordsven@hfifamily.com
norma.arend@hfifamily.com
bfeist@agtfoods.com
SFREMMING@AGTFOODS.COM
skilincci@agtfoods.com

dspickler@li ities.com
jerist@lighthousecommodities.com
Isnow@heartlandmill.com
mnightengale@heartlandmill.com
john@advancedmarketinggrouplic.com
sadie@advancedmarketinggrouplic.com

crosswaterl@live.com
denniss@hawkeyecommodities.com
melissa@hawkeyecommodities.com
amberh@Ilaughlincartrell.com
brianc@laughlincartrell.com

mercaris@mercaris.com

judy_baldwin@andersonsinc.com
glenl@jglgrain.com
micaha@jglgrain.com
jhaywood@Ipctrade.com
jtrent@Ipctrade.com
compliance@theredwoodgroup.com
joel kellen@theredwoodgroup.com
compliance@theredwoodgroup.com
joel kellen@theredwoodgroup.com
Mariond@commerciallynks.com
sales@commerciallynks.com
dfisher@patersongrainusa.com
gbowey@patersongrain.com
mwf@pgfi.ca
Kevin.buxa@halocommodities.com
ryan.anderson@halocommodities.com
janet@hansenmueller.com
kyle@hansenmueller.com
alyssa.brownd@chsinc.com
brad.haugeberg@chsinc.com
bret.kramer@chsinc.com
brian.weigel@chsinc.com
bruce.cahill@chsinc.com
chris.gratton@chsinc.com
corey.hjelmstad@chsinc.com
darrel.klundt@chsinc.com
dennis.novacek@chsinc.com
don.fornshell@chsinc.com
eric.bock@chsinc.com
harold.weimer@chsinc.com
jason.swart@chsinc.com
jeff.mehl@chsinc.com
jeremy.sarbaum@chsinc.com
jodi.montgomery@chsinc.om
joe.petersen@chsinc.com

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

8/1/2020

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

Roving Grain Buyer License

123,000 bu

29,155,000 bu

1,444,000 bu

3,900,000 bu

$268,750.00

$4,000,000.00

$250,000.00

$400,000.00

$50,000.00

$60,000.00

$516,500.00

$2,000,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$125,000.00

$980,000.00

$100,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$100,000.00

$1,026,300.00

$950,000.00

$376,621.60



3113

3150

3183

3154

3256

3259

3211
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